8eme Rallye National VHC de Venasque
Classement ES5 Col de la Liguiere (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl [Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
205 | THOME Jean-Marc/COQUARD Philippe PORSCHE RS 3.0 4 B8 1 1 1| 0:05:26,4

214 | NIEL Jean-Marc/NIEL Clément PORSCHE 964 B E8 2 1 1| 0:05:28,9 0:02,5 0:02,5
212 | MOUNIER André/RUFFIN Pierre ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA... | 2 | C7 | 3| 1| 1| 0:05:39,6 0:13,2 0:10,7
208 [ BROUSSY Jean-Luc/BROUSSY Sylvie PORSCHE 911 SC 4 Cc8 4 2 1| 0:05:42,1 0:15,7 0:02,5
204 | NORRENBERG Michaél/SALENSON Olivier FORD SIERRA RS CO... A E8 5 1 1| 0:05:42,7 0:16,3 0:00,6
206 | REY Daniel/REY Roxane RENAULT R17 GORDINI 2 |B5| 6| 2| 1| 0:06:06,2 0:39,8 0:23,5
210 | GARE Serge/GARE Sabine RENAULT ALPINE GR2 2 C4 7 3 1| 0:06:07,6 0:41,2 0:01,4
211 | SALELLES Olivier/SALELLES Sarah RENAULT R5 ALPINE 2 C4 8 4 2| 0:06:12,6 0:46,2 0:05,0
209 | THOMAS Francis/THOMAS Marie-Laure OPEL KADETT C GTE 2 C5 9 5 1| 0:06:22,2 0:55,8 0:09,6
213 | BOUCHIE Gérard/COLOMBAN Jean-Fra... ALPINE A110 4 | B3| 10( 3| 1| 0:06:49,1 1:22,7 0:26,9

10 classés
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